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B&C Accessories

Building and Construction

Profile

VH4063

VH4049

V40098

V40099

V40100

V40103

V40104

V40101

V40105

V40073

V40058

V40102

Description

19mm OVAL CUPBOARD HANGING RAIL (ECO)

19mm OVAL CUPBOARD HANGING RAIL (HD)

CARPET TRIM

CARPET TRIM

CARPET TRIM

CARPET TRIM

CARPET TRIM

COVER STRIP

STAIR NOSING

STEP COVER

TILE EGDE (HALF ROUND)

WOOD EDGE

kg/m

0.176

0.215

0.167

0.261

0.104

0.178

0.129

0.149

0.347

1.095

0.105

0.161

Perimeter

92.478

93.246

130.670

165.230

70.921

118.391

93.185

85.117

144.402

340.756

65.954

125.681

CCD

35

35

42

57

30

44

34

40

50

86

22

37

All the dimensions are in millimeters
All the profiles are manufactured as per BS EN 755 unless specified


