

B&C Accessories



Profile	Description	kg/m	Perimeter	CCD
VH4063	19mm OVAL CUPBOARD HANGING RAIL (ECO)	0.176	92.478	35
VH4049	19mm OVAL CUPBOARD HANGING RAIL (HD)	0.215	93.246	35
V40098	CARPET TRIM	0.167	130.670	42
V40099	CARPET TRIM	0.261	165.230	57
V40100	CARPET TRIM	0.104	70.921	30
V40103	CARPET TRIM	0.178	118.391	44
V40104	CARPET TRIM	0.129	93.185	34
V40101	COVER STRIP	0.149	85.117	40
V40105	STAIR NOSING	0.347	144.402	50
V40073	STEP COVER	1.095	340.756	86
V40058	TILE EGDE (HALF ROUND)	0.105	65.954	22
V40102	WOOD EDGE	0.161	125.681	37

All the dimensions are in millimeters

All the profiles are manufactured as per BS EN 755 unless specified